Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 29 July 2024

Competition : Veterans Stableford Mens SR: 67.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 72.0

Course: GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 46

Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

1 Bartle, Toby 2120801935 23 41 $45.00

2 Hackett, Peter 2120803873 20 39 $40.00

3 Eagleton, Gary 2120800671 22 36 C/B $35.00

4 Bottom, Rowan 2121603109 21 36 $30.00
Russell Vale Golf Club

5 Hewson, Ron 2120801258 23 35 $25.00

6 Skarratts, Les 2120804067 13 34 C/B $20.00

7 Brickell, Gary 2120803801 34 34 $20.00

8 Garratt, Melven 2120801881 27 33C/B 1 Ball

9 Perry, William 2120800315 28 33 1 Ball

10 Reilly, Timothy 2120800470 18 33C/B 1 Ball

11 Fredericks, Lance 2120800619 25 33C/B 1 Ball

12 Michie, Bruce 2121700283 30 33 1 Ball

13 Goor, George 2120800426 17 32C/B 1 Ball

14 Sense, Terry 2120803930 36 32C/B 1 Ball

15 Thomas, Al 2120801502 22 32 1 Ball

16 Hol, John 2120801388 21 31C/B 1 Ball

17 Reid, Geoff 2120801375 39 31C/B 1 Ball

18 Cuthbertson, Colin 2120803254 39 31 1 Ball

19 Travers, Pat 2120803312 30 30 1 Ball

20 Thompson, Philip 2120803525 31 29 C/B 1 Ball

21 Foster, Craig 2120800351 7 29 1 Ball

22 Aboozaid, Brian 2120800957 22 28 C/B

23 Mclean, Robert 2120803898 27 28 C/B

24 Robb, Jim 2120803509 27 28

25 Morris, Bill 2120802114 19 27 C/B

26 Carr, Brian 2120803398 21 27

27 Bezzant, Murray 2120803482 22 26 C/B

28 Sheehan, Ray 2120800798 20 26

29 Jones, Alan 2120801029 14 24 C/B

30 Beringer, Norbert 2120801253 21 24 C/B

31 Brodie, Phil 2120804109 29 24

32 Piccirillo, David 2120803996 17 23 C/B

33 Thrower, Al 2120803172 23 23 C/B
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Ran

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name

Gregson, Robyn
Harris, Colin Ernest
Baraldi, Italo

Cox, Neville
Preston, Warren
Phelps, Neil

Hahn, Phil

Brown, Peter
Goodwin, Chris
Chilby, Ron

Booth, Colin
Francis, Peter
Leckey, Christopher

Nearest to Pin

Hole
3

7
9
8
13

Name
Al Thomas

Rowan Bottom
Ron Hewson

Gary Eagleton
Gary Eagleton
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Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
$40.75

Golflink

2120801218
2120803627
2120803064
2120803743
2120800552
2120804110
2120802271
2120804233
2120801943
2120800793
2120801851
2120800969
2120801089

PCC Daily
H/C

30
36
26
26
40
18
19
24
27
16
20
17
10

New GA Score Prize
H/C

23
22
21C/B
21
20 C/B
20 C/B
20 C/B
20 C/B
20
19 C/B
19
18 C/B
18

Distance Grade Description

1282 cm
110 cm
687 cm
29cm

4cm

NTP ( Hole 3)1282 cm
NTP ( Hole 7)110 cm
NTP ( Hole 9)687 cm
Men's D&P

Supershot
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